DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
BAYESIAN LIMITED

BAYES LINEAR SYSTEMS LIMITED
BAYEUX MEWS (TIDWORTH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BAYFIELD ENERGY HOLDINGS PLC
BAYFINE UK

BAYFINE UK

BAYFINE UK PRODUCTS

BAYFINE UK PRODUCTS

BAYGROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BAYHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BAY HORSE MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

BAY HOTEL WHITLEY BAY LTD

BAY JOINERY & BUILDING SOLUTIONS LTD

BAY JOINERY RENOVATIONS LIMITED

BAYKA PROPERTIES LIMITED

BAYKOR (UK) LIMITED

BAYKOR (UK) LIMITED

BAYLEAF (CARDIFF) LIMITED

BAY LEISURE NORTH WEST LTD

BAYLEY LAW LTD

BAYLINE PROPERTIES LIMITED

BAYLISS BAINES LTD

BAYLISS GARAGES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

BAYMAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BAYMAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BAYNES CONSULTING LIMITED

BAYNHAM MEIKLE PARTNERSHIP LTD

BAYNTON THOMPSON NETWORKS LIMITED

BAYNTON VENTURES LIMITED

BAYPS UK LTD

BAYPACK.DE LIMITED

BAYROSE LIMITED

BAYROSE LIMITED

BAY SCAN LIMITED

BAYSCAPE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BAYS COURT RESIDENTS (EDGWARE)
LIMITED

BAYSHORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING LTD

BAYSIDE GARAGE LTD

BAYSIDE HOSPITALITY SERVICES LIMITED

BAYSIDE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BAYSIDE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BAY SKATEPARKS LTD
BAY SKATEPARKS LTD

BAYSOFT SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BAYSTONE LIMITED

BAYSTONE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BAYSWATER PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BAY SYSTEMS (SW) LTD

BAY SYSTEMS (SW) LTD

BAYTEAM ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

BAY TELECOM (UK) LIMITED

BAY THERAPY LIMITED

06458108
03421614
05711916

07535869
04013563
04013563
04013587
04013587
04962582
05544443
02386182
07122722
06510458
07122421
06460078
07796662
07796662
04855975
04521031
05565319
06709526
03654796
07387330
07347332
07347332
06386992
01753060
02309112
06640806
05316994
05952021
04531389
04531389
06323968
07189502
01189165

07117532
04121664
06219708
05019158
07796329
07796329
07791188
07791188
03647806
03247256
02300414
04871323

07795587
07795587
07021928
07019036
05566035

(D1)
(b1)
(CIY)

(G9)
(D1)
(D2)
(b1)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(1)
(B1)
(02)
(D1)
(D1)
(02)
(1)
(EL)
(02)
(€2)
(D2)
(D1)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(b2)
(02)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
©2)

(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(1)
(B1)
(C1)
()
(B1)
(b1)
(D2)
(b1)
(CI)

(1)
(B1)
(02)
(b1)
(®2)

3070972011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011

29/09/2011
3070972011
03/10/2011
3070972011
0371072011
03/10/2011
2870972011
30/09/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
2970972011
2970972011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
01/10/2011
30/09/2011
3070972011
3070972011
30/09/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
3070972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
2970972011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
03/10/2011
0371072011

2870972011
04/10/2011
3070972011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011

03/10/2011
0371072011
0371072011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011

BAYERTON LIMITED

BAYTONA LIMITED

BAYTOWN TRADING LIMITED

BAYTOWN TRADING LIMITED

BAYTOWN TRADING LIMITED

BAYTREE CONSERVATORIES LIMITED
BAYTREE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BAYTREE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

BAYTREE RESTAURANT LIMITED

BAY TREES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BAYVIEW COURT (HAYLE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BAYVIEW DUNDEE LTD

BAY VIEW STORES LTD

BAYWATER UK LIMITED

BAYWAY LIMITED

BAYWEB LTD

THE BAZAAR GROUP LIMITED
BAZNIS LIMITED

BAZOOKA DRINKS LIMITED

BAZOOKA SPORTS LIMITED

BAZ.UK. LIMITED

BAZZA PICTURES LTD

BAZZIN MEDIA LTD

BAZZIN MEDIA LTD

B.B.S. LIMITED

BB"S HOLDINGS LIMITED

BBA AVIATION PLC

BBA AVIATION ASIG EUROPE LIMITED
BBA AVIATION LYNTON GROUP LIMITED
BB ACADEMIC CONSULTING LTD
B.B.A. CONSULTANCY & TRAINING
LIMITED

BBA CORPORATE LIMITED

B-BASICS LIMITED

B. BATCH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

B BATCH SHOPFITTERS LIMITED
BBAVIATION LIMITED

BBAY (PF) LTD

BBB SERVICES LIMITED

B. B. B. FARMS LIMITED

B B B SOLUTIONS LIMITED

B B BUILDERS PTY LIMITED

BB CAD DESIGNS LIMITED

BBC COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
BBC DIGITAL PROGRAMME SERVICES
LIMITED

BBC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BBC NEWS LIMITED

BBC NEWS LIMITED

BB CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LTD

BB CONTRACTING LIMITED

BB CONTRACTING LIMITED

BB CONTRACTING LIMITED

BB CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

04286495
04336302
07533690
07533690
07533690
04524888
02197492
04905019
04686480
05724335
07330818

07241996
07123597
07124910
05457858
07016979
06174376
07347108
04542826
05052611
05188838
07099245
07795181
07795181
02747961
05692045
00053688
03441891
01755460
05232075
03897350

06774706
07383493
01301580
02319786
05063260
06681523
04714485
00713093
06770232
07048484
07376833
04463534
03699797

02683728
04080424
04080424
06160992

07250664
07250664
07250664
06319896

(02)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)

(€2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(B1)
(C1)
(©2)
(01)
(G2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(CIY)

(01)
(02)
(01)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(CI)

(01)
(01)
(€2)
(CIY)

(€3)
(ELD)
(€3)
(®2)

3070972011
3070972011
3070972011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
28/09/2011
0371072011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011

2970972011
3070972011
28/09/2011
3070972011
0171072011
04/10/2011
28/09/2011
3070972011
2870972011
30/09/2011
3070972011
03/10/2011
0371072011
28/09/2011
0371072011
29/09/2011
3070972011
3070972011
0371072011
3070972011

3070972011
03/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011

04/10/2011
3070972011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011

30/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011



